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Date Challenge Signed 

13.01.2020   
20.01.2020   
27.01.2020   

03.02.2020   

10.02.2020   

Challenge One – Science  

Write five examples of solids, 
liquids and gases in your home.  

How are they different?  Be 
creative with how you present your 

findings.  

 

Challenge Two - Writing 

“I couldn’t believe my eyes, when I saw what was 
pouring from the tap!” 

Write a story using the above sentence.  It could 
be the opener or used elsewhere. 

 
Challenge Four – Art & DT 

Create a piece of art work using only 
reclaimed (recycled) materials to create a 
portrait of someone famous, a friend or 

a member of your family. 

 

 

Challenge Five – TT Rock Stars 

 

Challenge yourself to beat your time 
and score. Remember we will be 
checking. 

Challenge Three - Maths 

Create a poster of the 
fraction wall. As a 

challenge include the 
equivalent percentages and 

decimals.        

 

Challenge Six Science. 

Create a poster explain 
the water cycle.  Ensure 
you use the correct 
terminology.

 

 

Remember to read at home at  

least 3 times a week too!  Remember Busters on a 
Wednesday night when you are expected to read 
for at least 20 minutes.  

 


